
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
12% OFF





 
              Milliohm HoYH1206-1W-330mR-1%
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Milliohm
                

 Package
 1206

 Description
 
                1W 330mΩ Surface Mount Current Sensing Resistors ±1% 1206  Current Sense Resistors/Shunt Resistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0858
                       
                        $0.0974
                      	$ 0.43
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0723
                       
                        $0.0821
                      	$ 3.62
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0655
                       
                        $0.0744
                      	$ 9.83
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0605
                       
                        $0.0687
                      	$ 30.25
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0479
                       
                        $0.0544
                      	$ 119.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0459
                       
                        $0.0521
                      	$ 229.50



 
              In Stock: 3470
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  